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PatDocs currently covers the following jurisdictions and authorities:

Jurisdictions Document Type From

AP (ARIPO) Granted 1985-2005

AT (Austria) Applications 2005
Utility Models 1994
Granted 1990

AU (Australia) Applications 1900
Granted 1967

BE (Belgium) Applications 1980
Granted 2015

BG (Bulgaria) Applications 1994
Granted 1994
Utility Models 1994

BR (Brazil) Applications 2010
Utility Models 2009
Granted 2014

CA (Canada) Applications 1978
Granted 1978

CH (Switzerland) Applications 1980
Granted 1980

CN (China) Applications 1985
Granted 1985
Utility Models 1985

CS (Czechoslovakia) Granted 1980-1993

CZ (Czech Repubilic) Applications 1993
Granted 1993
Utility Models 1993

DD (former East Germany) Granted 1980-2003
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DE (Germany)

DK (Denmark)

EA (Eurasia)
EP (EPO)

ES (Spain)

Fl (Finland)

FR (France)
GB (United Kingdom)

HU (Hungary)

IE (Ireland)

IL (Israel)
IN (India)

JP (Japan)

KR (Republic of Korea)

LT (Lithuania)
LU (Luxembourg)

LV (Latvia)
MX (Mexico)

Applications
Granted
Utility Models
Applications
Granted
Granted
Applications
Granted
Patents

Utility Models
Applications
Granted

Applications
Applications

Applications
Granted
Applications
Granted
Granted
Applications
Granted
Applications
Granted
Utility Models

Applications

Granted
Utility Models
Granted

Applications

Granted

Applications
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1987
1987
1999
1980
1980
2000
1978
1980
2004
2004
1980
1980
1981

1980

1980
1980
1990
1980
1976
2004
1972
1976
1993
1994

1983

1979
1979
1994

1980

1994
1997-2015


mailto:support@minesoft.com

NL (Netherlands)

NZ (New Zealand)

OA (OAPI)
PL (Poland)
PT (Portugal)

RO (Romania)

RU (Russian Federation)

SE (Sweden)

Sl (Slovenia)
SK (Slovakia)

SU (Soviet Union)

TH (Thailand)
TW (Taiwan)

US (United States)

WO (WIPO)

Applications

Granted
Applications

Granted
Granted
Applications
Granted
Applications
Granted

Applications

Granted
Utility Models
Applications
Granted
Granted
Applications
Granted
Utility Models

Author Certificates and

Patents
Applications
Applications
Granted
Utility Models

Applications

Granted

Applications
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1990

1997

1978-2012
2018-

1980-2007
1924
1986
1986
2011
1993

1994

1994
1994
1973
1900
1992
1993
1993
2008

1924-1993

1980
2003
2000
2004

2001

1920-1949
1950-1975
1976

1978
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