

PatDocs currently covers the following jurisdictions and authorities:

Jurisdictions	Document Type	From
AP (ARIPO)	Granted	1985-2005
AT (Austria)	Applications	2005
	Utility Models	1994
	Granted	1990
AU (Australia)	Applications	1900
	Granted	1967
BE (Belgium)	Applications	1980
	Granted	2015
BG (Bulgaria)	Applications	1994
	Granted	1994
	Utility Models	1994
BR (Brazil)	Applications	2010
	Utility Models	2009
	Granted	2014
CA (Canada)	Applications	1978
	Granted	1978
CH (Switzerland)	Applications	1980
	Granted	1980
CN (China)	Applications	1985
	Granted	1985
	Utility Models	1985
CS (Czechoslovakia)	Granted	1980-1993
CZ (Czech Republic)	Applications	1993
	Granted	1993
	Utility Models	1993
DD (former East Germany)	Granted	1980-2003

Page 1 of 3 PatDocs Coverage <u>support@minesoft.com</u> Last updated: 15th March 2022

DE (Germany)	Applications	1987
	Granted	1987
	Utility Models	1999
DK (Denmark)	Applications	1980
	Granted	1980
EA (Eurasia)	Granted	2000
EP (EPO)	Applications	1978
	Granted	1980
ES (Spain)	Patents	2004
	Utility Models	2004
FI (Finland)	Applications	1980
	Granted	1980
FR (France)	Applications	1981
GB (United Kingdom)	Applications	1980
HU (Hungary)	Applications	1980
	Granted	1980
IE (Ireland)	Applications	1990
	Granted	1980
IL (Israel)	Granted	1976
IN (India)	Applications	2004
	Granted	1972
JP (Japan)	Applications	1976
	Granted	1993
	Utility Models	1994
KR (Republic of Korea)	Applications	1983
	Granted	1979
	Utility Models	1979
LT (Lithuania)	Granted	1994
LU (Luxembourg)	Applications	1980
LV (Latvia)	Granted	1994
MX (Mexico)	Applications	1997-2015

Page **2** of **3** PatDocs Coverage <u>support@minesoft.com</u> Last updated: 15th March 2022

NL (Netherlands)	Applications	1990
	Granted	1997
NZ (New Zealand)	Applications	1978-2012 2018-
OA (OAPI)	Granted	1980-2007
PL (Poland)	Granted	1924
PT (Portugal)	Applications	1986
	Granted	1986
RO (Romania)	Applications	2011
	Granted	1993
RU (Russian Federation)	Applications	1994
	Granted	1994
	Utility Models	1994
SE (Sweden)	Applications	1973
	Granted	1900
SI (Slovenia)	Granted	1992
SK (Slovakia)	Applications	1993
	Granted	1993
	Utility Models	2008
SU (Soviet Union)	Author Certificates and Patents	1924-1993
TH (Thailand)	Applications	1980
TW (Taiwan)	Applications	2003
	Granted	2000
	Utility Models	2004
US (United States)	Applications	2001
	Granted	1920-1949 1950-1975 1976
WO (WIPO)	Applications	1978